STARTERS

Garlic Bread Bites 0
Herb Bread Bites 0
Bruschetta 0

ENTREES

Hot Chips 0

Potato Wedges @ served with sour cream &
sweet chilli sauce

Sweet Potato Wedges 0 served with sour
cream & sweet chilli sauce

BBQ Chicken Wings
Salt & Pepper Calamari

Garlic Prawns Sugo served with fresh hot bread
Garlic Prawns Bianca served with fresh hot bread

Antipasto for 2

MAINS

Chicken Schnitzel with choice of two sides

Chicken Schnitzel Parmigiana topped with
sugo, ham, cheese and with choice of two sides

Chicken Tuscany grilled chicken tenderloin, on

a bed of baked potato, roasted capsicum, caramelised

onion and capers in a pink creamy sauce
Battered Flat Head served with 2 sides
Grilled Barramundi with choice of two sides
Grilled Salmon with choice of two sides
Lamb Cutlets (4) with choice of two sides
Pork Chops (2) with choice of two sides

Mediterranean Mixed Grill grilled lamb, kafta,

chicken, chips, garlic & hommus dip,
served with bread

Scotch Fillet (300g) with choice of two sides
Half kilo Rump with choice of two sides

SIDES

Hot Chips 0

Seasonal Vegetables @
Mashed Potato 0
Garden Salad ()

SAUCES

Extra sides of sauce
(in addition to those served with your meal)

Diane or Gravy Mushroom, Pepper,

Vegan options available, please ask our
friendly staff.

18
18

23
32

24
28

24
30
30
38
34
38

42
42

IS I B RN |

10
14

14

20
20
25
25
36

27
33

27

27
33
33
42
38

47
47

c 0 0

HOT POTS

All served with fresh hot bread

Chicken El-Forno chicken tenderloin, with
caramelised onion, roasted capsicum, mushroom,
chilli, cream and sugo sauce

Veal Marsala veal strips, potato, mushroom in a
creamy masala sauce

Seafood Heaven king prawns, calamari,

barramundi pieces, scollop served in sugo sauce with

a touch of chilli
Lasagne sugo, beef, mozzarella with hot bread

PIZ7A

Garlic & Cheese 0 mozzarella and garlic base
Traditional Margherita 0 sugo, mozzarella,

Supreme sugo, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni,
salami, mushroom, capsicum, onions,
pineapple, olives

Meat Lovers sugo, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni,
salami, Italian sausage

Hawaiian sugo, mozzarella, ham, pineapple
Pepperoni sugo, mozzarella, pepperoni, chilli

Vegetarian 0 sugo, mozzarella, mushroom,
capsicum, onions, pineapple, olives

BBQ Chicken BBQ base, mozzarella, chicken,
mushroom, capsicum

Capricciosa sugo, fior di latte, artichokes,
mushroom, olives, double smoked ham, capers

Peri Peri Chicken g[l)erri perri base,
chicken, capsucim & onions

Garlic Chicken aioli, garlic, pesto, fior di latte,
chicken, potato

Tandoori Chicken sugo, fior di latte, tandoori
chicken, mint yoghurt,

Prosciutto sugo, fior di latte, prosciutto, rocket,
shaved parmesan & cherry tomato

30

32

25

MV

225

22.5

24.5

245

245
245
245

245

25.5

255

255

25.5

30

Aqua Mare sugo, fior di latte, king prawns, calamari, 30

scallops, cherry tomato, chilli, drizzled with aioli

Garlic Chilli Prawn garlic, fior di latte, king
prawns, chilli, spinach & cherry tomato

30

Smoked Salmon sugo, fior di latte, cherry tomatos, 30
rocket, spanish onion & capers

Option of gluten free pizza base $6, vegan cheese $6

0 *Vegetarian

*Public Holiday Surcharge 10%

32

33

35

28

245

245

275

275

275
275
275

275

28

28

28

28

33

33

33

33

PASTA

Spaghetti Bolognese sugo, beef, veal, fresh basil

Penne Siciliano 0 sugo, grilled eggplant

Fettucine Boscaiola cream, mushroom, bacon

Ravioli Four Cheese 0 pink sauce, mushroom

Fettucini Chicken Pesto cream, garlic, basil
pesto chicken, semi-dried tomato

Penne Carbonara cream, bacon, egg

Home-made Beef Tortellini with your choice
of sugo, pesto or bianca sauce

Linguini Villaggio cream, sugo, pesto,
king prawns

Spaghetti Marinara sugo, king prawns,
calamari, scallops, garlic

Harrys Pasta olive oil, king prawns, calamari,
scallop, garlic, chilli, baby spinach, mushroom

Gnocchi 0 served in a creamy mushroom
gorgonzola pure sauce, garnished with pine nuts
and shaved parmesan

Option of gluten free penne pasta $5

RISOTTO

Chicken Al-Fungi mushroom, baby spinach in
cream sauce

Seafood Risotto sugo, king prawns, calamari,
scallops

BURGERS

Chicken Burger cheese, lettuce, tomato, aioli

Beef Burger cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion,

aioli, bbq sauce

Veggie Burger falafel, lettuce, tomato, onion,
cheese, perri-perri sauce

Steak Burger cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
onion, aioli, bbq sauce

All burgers served with hot chips

SALADS

Rocket Salad 0 rocket, cherry tomato, olives,

shaved parmesan, roasted walnuts, balsamic vinegar,

balsamic glaze and olive oil

Mediterranean Salad @ mixed leaves, tomato,
onion, cucumber, capsicum, feta cheese, olives, lemon

garlic dressing

Caesar Salad cos lettuce, bacon bits, egg, croutons,

shaved parmesan and cesar dressing

Add Grilled Chicken $7 | Veal Tenderloin $7 |

Smoked Salmon $7

MV

235
235
245
275
275

275
275

275

29

29

255

255

29

20

20

22

18

25.5
25.5
26.5
30.5
30.5

30.5
30.5

30.5

32

32

29.5

29.5

32

22
22

22

24

20

20

20

SENIORS Inc free dessert of the day Mon-Fri only

Chicken Schnitzel served with chips, coleslaw
& mushroom sauce

Battered Flat-Head served with chips
Calamari served with chips
Bangers & Mash served with coleslaw & gravy

Roast of the Day & Mash served with coleslaw
& gravy
Rump Steak served with chips, coleslaw

& mushroom sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese
Lasagne served with hot bread
PIZZA SUBS (half a pizza)
Margherita 0

Vegetarian 0

Supreme

Hawaiian

BBQ chicken

KIDS

Chicken Strips & Chips
Fish & Chips

Calamari & Chips
Spaghetti Bolognese

Pizza Sub margherita, vegetarian, supreme,
hawaiian, BBQ chicken, pepperoni

DESSERTS

Sticky Date Pudding
Apple Berry Crumble
Loukoumades
Tiramisu

Chocolate Ooze
Churros

Waffles

Nutella Pizza

Gelato
1 scoop

2 scoops

16

16
16
16
16

18
16
16

14
14
14
14
14

12
12
12
12
12

10
10
10
10
10
12
12
20

VILLAGGIO

175

175
175
175
175

20
175
175

155
155
155
155
155

14
14
14
14
14

12
12
12
12
12
14
14
22

5.5
10



