STARTERS	M	V
Garlic Bread Bites 🗘	8	9
Herb Bread Bites 🗘	8	9
Bruschetta V	16	18
ENTREES		
Hot Chips 🚺	9	10
Potato Wedges Served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	12	14
Sweet Potato Wedges verved with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	12	14
BBQ Chicken Wings	18	20
Salt & Pepper Calamari	18	20
Garlic Prawns Sugo served with fresh hot bread	23	25
Garlic Prawns Bianca served with fresh hot bread	23	25
Antipasto for 2	32	36
MAINS		
Chicken Schnitzel with choice of two sides	24	27
Chicken Schnitzel Parmigiana topped with sugo, ham, cheese and with choice of two sides	28	33
Chicken Tuscany grilled chicken tenderloin, on a bed of baked potato, roasted capsicum, caramelised onion and capers in a pink creamy sauce	24	27
Battered Flat Head $$ served with 2 sides	24	27
Grilled Barramundi with choice of two sides	30	33
Grilled Salmon with choice of two sides	30	33
Lamb Cutlets (4) with choice of two sides	38	42
Pork Chops (2) with choice of two sides	34	38
Mediterranean Mixed Grill grilled lamb, kafta, chicken, chips, garlic & hommus dip, served with bread	38	44
Scotch Fillet (300g) with choice of two sides	42	47
Half kilo Rump with choice of two sides	42	47
SIDES		
Hot Chips V	7	8
Seasonal Vegetables V	7	8
Mashed Potato V	7	8
Garden Salad V	7	8
	•	5
SAUCES		
Extra sides of sauce (in addition to those served with your meal)		
Diane or Gravy Mushroom, Pepper,	3	3
Vegan options available, please ask our friendly staff.		

HOT POTS		
All served with fresh hot bread		
Chicken El-Forno chicken tenderloin, with caramelised onion, roasted capsicum, mushroom, chilli, cream and sugo sauce	28	32
Veal Marsala veal strips, potato, mushroom in a creamy masala sauce	30	33
Seafood Heaven king prawns, calamari, barramundi pieces, scollop served in sugo sauce with a touch of chilli	32	35
Lasagne sugo, beef, mozzarella with hot bread	25	28
PIZZA	N	I V
Garlic & Cheese V mozzarella and garlic base	22.5	24.5
Traditional Margherita 👽 sugo, mozzarella,	22.5	24.5
Supreme sugo, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, salami, mushroom, capsicum, onions, pineapple, olives	24.5	27.5
Meat Lovers sugo, mozzarella, ham, pepperoni, salami, Italian sausage	24.5	27.5
Hawaiian sugo, mozzarella, ham, pineapple	24.5	27.5
Pepperoni sugo, mozzarella, pepperoni, chilli	24.5	27.5
Vegetarian V sugo, mozzarella, mushroom, capsicum, onions, pineapple, olives	24.5	27.5
BBQ Chicken BBQ base, mozzarella, chicken, mushroom, capsicum	24.5	27.5
Capricciosa sugo, fior di latte, artichokes, mushroom, olives, double smoked ham, capers	25.5	28
Peri Peri Chicken perri perri base, chicken, capsucim & onions	25.5	28
Garlic Chicken aioli, garlic, pesto, fior di latte, chicken, potato	25.5	28
Tandoori Chicken sugo, fior di latte, tandoori chicken, mint yoghurt,	25.5	28
Prosciutto sugo, fior di latte, prosciutto, rocket, shaved parmesan & cherry tomato	30	33
Aqua Mare sugo, fior di latte, king prawns, calama scallops, cherry tomato, chilli, drizzled with aioli	ri, 30	33
Garlic Chilli Prawn garlic, fior di latte, king prawns, chilli, spinach & cherry tomato	30	33
Smoked Salmon sugo, fior di latte, cherry tomatos rocket, spanish onion & capers	, 30	33
Option of gluten free pizza base \$6, vegan ch	eese	\$6



Pt.	The state of

PASTA		V
Spaghetti Bolognese sugo, beef, veal, fresh basil		25.5
Penne Siciliano V sugo, grilled eggplant		25.5
Fettucine Boscaiola cream, mushroom, bacon	24.5	
Ravioli Four Cheese V pink sauce, mushroom	27.5	30.5
Fettucini Chicken Pesto cream, garlic, basil pesto chicken, semi-dried tomato	27.5	30.5
Penne Carbonara cream, bacon, egg	27.5	30.5
Home-made Beef Tortellini with your choice of sugo, pesto or bianca sauce	27.5	30.5
Linguini Villaggio cream, sugo, pesto, king prawns	27.5	30.5
Spaghetti Marinara sugo, king prawns, calamari, scallops, garlic	29	32
Harrys Pasta olive oil, king prawns, calamari, scallop, garlic, chilli, baby spinach, mushroom	29	32
Gnocchi served in a creamy mushroom gorgonzola pure sauce, garnished with pine nuts and shaved parmesan	25.5	29.5
Option of gluten free penne pasta \$5		
RISOTTO Chicken Al-Fungi mushroom, baby spinach in cream sauce	25.5	29.5
Seafood Risotto sugo, king prawns, calamari, scallops	29	32
BURGERS		
Chicken Burger cheese, lettuce, tomato, aioli	20	22
Beef Burger cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion aioli, bbq sauce	_	22
Veggie Burger falafel, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese, perri-perri sauce	20	22
Steak Burger cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion, aioli, bbq sauce	22	24
All burgers served with hot chips		
SALADS	M	I V
Rocket Salad W rocket, cherry tomato, olives, shaved parmesan, roasted walnuts, balsamic vinegar balsamic glaze and olive oil	18	20
Mediterranean Salad W mixed leaves, tomato, onion, cucumber, capsicum, feta cheese, olives, lemon garlic dressing	18	20
Caesar Salad cos lettuce, bacon bits, egg, croutons, shaved parmesan and cesar dressing	18	20
Add Grilled Chicken \$7 Veal Tenderloin \$7 Smoked Salmon \$7		

SENIORS Inc free dessert of the day Mon-F	'ri on	ly
Chicken Schnitzel served with chips, coleslaw & mushroom sauce	16	
Battered Flat-Head served with chips	16	17.5
Calamari served with chips	16	17.5
Bangers & Mash served with coleslaw & gravy	16	17.5
Roast of the Day & Mash served with coleslaw & gravy	16	17.5
Rump Steak served with chips, coleslaw & mushroom sauce	18	20
Spaghetti Bolognese	16	17.5
Lasagne served with hot bread	16	17.5
PIZZA SUBS (half a pizza)		
Margherita V	14	15.5
Vegetarian V	14	15.5
Supreme	14	15.5
Hawaiian	14	15.5
BBQ chicken	14	15.5
KIDS		
Chicken Strips & Chips	12	14
Fish & Chips	12	14
Calamari & Chips	12	14
Spaghetti Bolognese	12	14
Pizza Sub margherita, vegetarian, supreme, hawaiian, BBQ chicken, pepperoni	12	14
DESSERTS		
Sticky Date Pudding	10	12
Apple Berry Crumble	10	12
Loukoumades Tiramisu	10 10	12
Chocolate Ooze		12
Churros	10 12	12 14
Waffles	12	
		14
Nutella Pizza	20	22
Gelato 1 scoop 2 scoops	5 9	5.5 10

